
HipHop Battles  Solos  Junior 2

 developed by 

| |

1
4637 | IAN HOTKO (1)

4643 | RUVEYDA GENC (32)

2
4651 | SAMUEL ZAZO (17)

4664 | MEYA ANTONSSON (16)

3
4646 | MAGDALENA GJORGIJOVSKA (9)

4615 | TEODOR HAROJ (24)

4
4659 | LARA LEMAJIC (25)

4601 | EMIR YUKSEL (8)

5
4655 | ALINA ERICSSON (5)

4641 | REMOABETSWE SEBOGODI (28)

6
4667 | LOVRO ZAJC (21)

4666 | ARIJANA KOVACEVIC (12)

7
4654 | AXEL HOFF (13)

4614 | LAURA DE KORT (20)

8
4604 | REBECCA LEFFLER HANSEN (29)

4639 | ESTER LAHDET (4)

9
4635 | PATRIK TOTH (3)

4668 | TIA MILER (30)

10
4652 | MICHAELA STASOVA (19)

4650 | ELIF IDIL CONETTIN (14)

11
4653 | MARIE ELIZABETH BATNES (11)

4603 | CEYLIN HAN CINKITAS (22)

12
4631 | NOAH KRISTIAN WILLIAM KARLSEN

4632 | NICOLAS SMREK (6)

13
4613 | FANNY LILJA (7)

4677 | IZA MARCIC (26)

14
4676 | KAROL SIECH (23)

4663 | ASHAR ABDULLAH (10)

15
4617 | JORIS STIELOW (15)

4607 | FRANS BLADFALT (18)

16
4624 | NICOLAS FICOCELLI (31)

4629 | VANESSA PRAUNSEIS (2)
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4637 | IAN HOTKO

4651 | SAMUEL ZAZO

2
4646 | MAGDALENA GJORGIJOVSKA
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3
4655 | ALINA ERICSSON

4666 | ARIJANA KOVACEVIC
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4654 | AXEL HOFF
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4635 | PATRIK TOTH

4652 | MICHAELA STASOVA

6
4653 | MARIE ELIZABETH BATNES

4632 | NICOLAS SMREK

7
4677 | IZA MARCIC

4676 | KAROL SIECH

8
4617 | JORIS STIELOW

4629 | VANESSA PRAUNSEIS
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4629 | VANESSA PRAUNSEIS
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4654 | AXEL HOFF

4652 | MICHAELA STASOVA
1

4637 | IAN HOTKO

4629 | VANESSA PRAUNSEIS

1/16 final 1/8 final 1/4 final 1/2 final bronze final grand final
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